UVictorian State Circuit Racing Championships 2815

Phillip Island Grand Prix Circuit

Sports Sedans Race 3

— Round 1

Event R27 18 Laps
scheduled Start 16:08
Page 1 Issue 1
start 3um Apr 19 16:38
Elapsed Time 16:56
Pos Car Driver

1 67 Bruce Henley

2 f Ian Cowley

3 B3 Lee Uhlhorn

Lt BB Ian Rice

5 59 Terry Hamilton
6 71 Andrew Cook

7 38 Ian Aplin

B 13 Steve Howard

o 33 Warren Cleland

18 85 pavid Runkel

2l 78 Heil Haesler

12 G Mal Henley

DHF 54 Ranald HMaclurkin
DHF 57 Stephen Trewin
DHF 12 Chas Talbot

DHF 29 Brett Dickie

DHF 58 Hichael Rice

Competitor/Team

Stawell Cartage

Cowley Security Australia

Esjay Commercial Plastering

Dandy Engines /
AJC Printing

PIARC

Lightning Locksmiths

Barcrusher Boats / Ringuwood Au
Tracomp Steel Fabricators
Amax Removals B Storage SPIARC

Stawell Cartage
Hannah DOpline
PIRRC

Forced Motorworx
Rice Hotorsports

FfPIARC

FK2

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 165kph, Race Auv.Speed Is 15Bkph
Current Race Lap Record Is 1:27.3296 3et On 2878972814 By Darren Hossack In A Audi A% Cheu
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time

Uehicle

Hazda RX 8 GT
Holden Commodore
Mazda RX7

Honda Prelude
Commodore WS
Commodore US
Commodore US
Toyota Corolla
Hazda RX7

Proton Satria GTI1

Gemini
Mazda R&7
Hissan 18855

Commodore UL Walkins

Corvette C5
Honda Prelude
Missan R33 GTR

cap

35808
LS aoa
1908
cota
Gapa
Sana
Geo8
1908
ao78
1834
J4048
2354
3396
G808
Ga04a
1998
Lu2a
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Race.Time Fastest...Lap

16:56.9516
16:59.3432
17:30.2918
17:37.7793
17:56 .B688
1B:15.733%
17:82.7268
17:86 1938
17:33.3229
17:35.2845
17:43 1823
17:11.8284
12:56 .5855
B:27.20838
B:36.3548
11:36.1887
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1:38.9376
1:39.3284
1:41.3321
1:42.5914
1:43.7672
1:47 6127
1:48.6784
1:51.B468
1:53.6922
1:53.7846
1:55.3734
2:84. 94618
1:46 6371
1:38.000%
1:36.0570=
1:52.5269
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Timing System By MHATSOFT (63)63431311 www.patsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
Timed by Helbourne University Car Club Inc.



